INDEX
BT40 P01-P02
BT40 P03-P04
BT50 P05-P06
BT30 P07-P08
P09-P10
P11-P12

for quick cooling and remove the steel chip.
than or equal to 0.003 mm.
Provide the center coolant and the side coolant.
Select the side coolant must to use the collet with
coolant slot.
C type Chuck is used for central outlet.
Coolant can be sprayed directly into the edge of tool
for quick cooling and remove the steel chip.
than or equal to 0.003 mm.
Order Code Range(d)
D D
min- G .5 Spanner Recommend Torsion Torque
Wrench
Center
Coolent Side Coolent Pin Collet
XYBT40GPC20L070 2-20 70 38 18 40 63 15000 4MM 10 M
BT40
Order Code Range(d)
D D
min- G .5 Spanner Recommend Torsion Torque
Wrench
Center
Coolent Side Coolent
XYBT40GPC20L120 2-20 120 88 68 40 63 15000 4MM 10 M
Pin Collet
Pin
L
L2
L1
DD1
BT40
03
BT
40
04
BT
40
BT40
Order Code Range(d)
D D
min- G .5 Spanner Recommend Torsion Torque
Wrench
Center
Coolent Side Coolent
XYBT40GPC32L120 16-32 110 14 53 63 15000 4MM 12 M
Pin Collet
Pin
Order Code Range(d)
3 D D D
min- G .5 Spanner Recommend Torsion Torque
Wrench
Center
Coolent Side Coolent
XYBT40GPC14L120 2-14 120 93 78 61 24 30 53 15000 4MM 10 M
Pin Collet
Pin
L
L3
L2
L1
DD1D2D1 D
L
L1
Provide the center coolant and the side coolant.
Select the side coolant must to use the collet with
coolant slot.
C type Chuck is used for central outlet.
Coolant can be sprayed directly into the edge of tool
for quick cooling and remove the steel chip.
than or equal to 0.003 mm.
Provide the center coolant and the side coolant.
Select the side coolant must to use the collet with
coolant slot.
C type Chuck is used for central outlet.
Coolant can be sprayed directly into the edge of tool
for quick cooling and remove the steel chip.
than or equal to 0.003 mm.
BT50
05
BT
50
BT
50
BT50
Order Code Range(d)
D D D
min- G .5 Spanner Recommend Torsion Torque
Wrench
Center
Coolent Side Coolent
XYBT50GPC20L120 2-20 128 91 73 34 55 70 4MM 10 M
Pin Collet
Pin
Order Code Range(d)
D D
min- G .5 Spanner Recommend Torsion Torque
Wrench
Center
Coolent Side Coolent
XYBT50GPC32L150 150 60 70 4MM 10 M
Pin Collet
Pin
D1 D
L
D2 DD1
L
L2
L1
Provide the center coolant and the side coolant.
Select the side coolant must to use the collet with
coolant slot.
C type Chuck is used for central outlet.
Coolant can be sprayed directly into the edge of tool
for quick cooling and remove the steel chip.
than or equal to 0.003 mm.
Provide the center coolant and the side coolant.
Select the side coolant must to use the collet with
coolant slot.
C type Chuck is used for central outlet.
Coolant can be sprayed directly into the edge of tool
for quick cooling and remove the steel chip.
than or equal to 0.003 mm.
16-32
XYHSK63GPC20L090XYBT50GPC32L150
BT30
BT
30
BT
30
BT30
Order Code Range(d)
3 D D D
min- G .5 Spanner Recommend Torsion Torque
Wrench
Center
Coolent Side Coolent
XYBT30GPC14L120 2-14 131 93 78 61 24 5330 20000 4MM 10 M
Pin Collet
Pin
Order Code Range(d)
D D
min- G .5 Spanner Recommend Torsion Torque
Wrench
Center
Coolent Side Coolent
XYBT30GPC20L080 2-20 82 30 19 40 53 20000 4MM 10 M
Pin Collet
Pin
DD1
L